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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 7/28/2023

To Date <= 8/21/2023

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

PRIMARY_=Y

PRIMARY_=Y

Record ID ggz?s?ofn Decision Type
WP043313 |7/28/2023 |Issued Water Permit
WP043318 |7/28/2023 |Issued Water Permit
REB2023-

0549 7/28/2023 |Approved |Rebate
WP043331 17/31/2023 |Issued Water Permit
MP477 7/31/2023 |lIssued Waiver
WP043264 |8/1/2023 |Issued Water Permit

Property Address APN

2966 Congress Rd

Pebble Beach, CA 007661006000
93953

885 Grace Street

Monterey, CA 93940 | 001176001000
3425 Martin Rd

Carmel, CA 93923 009261005000
1500 Mark Thomas Dr 101181001000

Monterey, CA 93940

SW Cnr Guadalupe St
& 4th Ave Carmel, CA 010036001000
93923

987 Benito CT Pacific

Grove, CA 93950 007621035000

Owner(s) Name

Christopher Alan Scholin &
Eden Linda Rue

Nexthome Management LLC,

a Virginia Limited Liability
Company

MASON BERNARD G & NORMA
G TRS
Santa Catalina School

David L & Susan Tatum Brown

James Laughlin
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WP042889-

1

WP042190-

1

WP26626-1

REB2023-
0556

REB2023-
0555

REB2023-
0554

REB2023-
0552

REB2023-
0551

REB2023-
0559

REB2023-
0560

REB2023-
0561

REB2023-
0562

REB2023-
0557

WP043334

WP043335

WP043338

REB2023-
0566

REB2023-
0564

REB2023-
0563

REB2023-
0550

REB2022-
0765

WP043342

8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/2/2023

8/2/2023

8/2/2023

8/2/2023

8/2/2023

8/2/2023

8/2/2023

8/2/2023

8/3/2023

8/3/2023

8/3/2023

8/3/2023

8/3/2023

8/3/2023

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Denied

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Issued

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

743 Bayview AV
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

106 7th Street Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

5155 Carmel Valley
Road Carmel, CA
93923

1060 Waring St
Seaside, CA 93955

Santa Rita St 3 SW of
2nd Ave Carmel, CA
93923

1205 Benbow PI
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

2813 Forest Hill Blvd
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1411 Kimball Ave
Seaside, CA 93955

45 Del Mesa Carmel
#Unit 45 Carmel, CA
93923

71 Wellings Place
Monterey, CA 93940

325 Palo Verde Ave
Monterey, CA 93940

2095 Hacienda St
Seaside, CA 93955

1084 Paloma Rd Del
Rey Oaks, CA 93940

7760 Paseo Venado
Monterey, CA 93940

7760 Paseo Venado
Monterey, CA 93940

3078 Hermitage Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1644 Luzern St
Seaside, CA 93955

997 Piedmont Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1131 Ripple Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

2803 Forest Hill Blvd
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

53 Via Ventura
Monterey, CA 93940

241 HWY 1 Carmel,
CA 93923

006142041000

006216002000

015163010000

012432016000

010028004000

008571011000

007642010000

012401074000

015442023000

001971013000

013091027000

011472021000

012532014000

259161028000

259161028000

007464004000

012714001000

007633002000

006054005000

007642013000

001464007000

241182012000

The Shane Oberg Revocable
Trust dated May 23, 2017

Timothy Peter Morgan & Gina
Marie Morgan

Ryan Jorden Melcher

BASSERI DONALD P & O
ROURKE MARY P TRS

PETRULA LYNETT M TR ET AL

PHILLIPS JASON F & KIMBERLY
E SILVATRS

BEVILACQUA JOANNE M TR

LAURENT CHRISTINA SAINT TR
ET AL

DICKERMAN JOHN &
ALEXANDRA C TRS

MORK THOMAS J & DONA L
MORK TRS

HATFIELD TRISHA A
Terry Chioino

CARLSEN GERALD K TR

The Revocable Living Trust of
Luna M. Wang dated July 23,
2019

Luna M Wang TR

The Dale A. DeBruin Trust
UDT dated August 17, 2000

ANDREASSEN TOVE &
PEDERSEN DANIEL M

VINING JOSHUA ROBERT &
ANGI LEE

AUNG SOE & SARAH AUNG
TRS

Donald Bartels

Chris Foster

Richard S Stoltz TR et al
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REB2023-
0567

REB2023-
0569

REB2023-
0570

MP478

WP043350

WP043317

WP043241

COE0019

REB2023-
0574

REB2023-
0573

REB2023-
0524

REB2023-
0571

MP479

WP-20397-1

WP043354

WP043339

WP043330
REB2023-
0576

REB2023-
0575

HMP2023-
045

WP043367

WP043346

8/4/2023

8/4/2023

8/4/2023

8/4/2023

8/4/2023

8/4/2023

8/4/2023

8/4/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/8/2023

8/8/2023

8/8/2023

8/8/2023

8/8/2023

Approved

Approved

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Denied

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Waiver

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Distribution
System

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Waiver

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

27410 Loma Del Rey
Carmel, CA 93923

607 Carmel Ave

Pacific Grove, CA

93950
763 Spencer St

Monterey, CA 93940

1022 Balboa Ave

Pacific Grove, CA

93950

1990 Noche Buena St
Seaside, CA 93955

3141 Seventeen Mile
Drive Pebble Beach,

CA 93953

24490 South San Luis
Avenue Carmel, CA

93923

Birdrock Road Pebble

Beach, CA 93953

1018 Lincoln Ave
Pacific Grove, CA

93950

25 Lilac Ln Carmel,

CA 93924
37 Miramonte Rd

Carmel, CA 93924

1008 Paloma Rd Del
Rey Oaks, CA 93940

1198 HAMILTON AV
SEASIDE, CA 93955

25661 Whip Road
Monterey, CA 93940

1014 Funston Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA

93950
601 Lighthouse

Avenue Monterey, CA

93940

Dolores St, 4 SW of
10th Ave Carmel, CA

93921

532 Grove Acre Ave
Pacific Grove, CA

93950

125 4th St Pacific

Grove, CA 93950

2232 Del Monte Ave
Monterey, CA 93940

1 Old Ranch RD

Carmel Valley, CA

93924

1085 Trappers Trail
Pebble Beach, CA

93953

169071070000

006532002000

001089017000

006026010000

011093035000

008261003000

009051009000

007361003000

007582018000

187501014000

187061003000

012532033000

012266012000

416141029000

007594015000

001066007000

010158005000

006421039000

006228012000

013031088000

416522004000

007471015000

WILLIAMS MYLES & RHONDA
TRS

TEAFORD SCOTT W &
PATRICIA TRS

MEHRINGER BRUCE R &
SANDRA G TRS

Man Yi TR & Guanghua Zhang

Ari M Stein

5B SMD, LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

The Kasturi Family Trust
Under Declaration of Trust
dated April 22, 2022

MPCC

WADE BRIAN M & JOANNA L

BUZZA WINDSOR &
ELIZABETH

HINTON GREGORY G S
KROEZE ROBBY
FISK COLIN SCOTT

Allen Radiner & Dawn Mudge

William Frederick Schmidt &
Rachel Alexandria Duvall-
Schmidt

Monterey 601 Lighthouse
Ave., LLC, a Nevada Limited
Liability Company

The Dearborn Family Trust
Agreement dated January 19,
2007

Monika lhlenfeld

BROECKER SCOTT & CARIE

Mountain King LLC

CVR HSGE LLC

The Schonbrun Family
Revocable Trust Dated August
12, 2014
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WP043365

WP043362

WP043360

WP043349

REB2023-
0553

REB2023-
0486

WP043214

REB2023-
0579

REB2023-
0584

REB2023-
0582

REB2023-
0581

REB2023-
0580

REB2023-
0578

REB2023-
0577

WP37114-1

WP043345

WP042386-

COE0016

WP043337

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved
Approved

Issued

Denied

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Waiver

Waiver

Waiver

Distribution
System

Water Permit

3398 Seventeen Mile
Drive Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

1590 Canyon Del Rey

Blvd Seaside, CA
93955

Casanova Street, 2 NE

of 7th Avenue
Carmel, CA 93921

10 Esplanade St
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1381 Boles Ct
Seaside, CA 93955

1681 Sunset Dr Pacific

Grove, CA 93950

830 Parcel Street
Monterey, CA 93940

110 Monterey Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

15 Cramden Dr
Monterey, CA 93940

17 Caribou Ct
Monterey, CA 93940

3850 Rio Rd #92
Carmel, CA 93923

304 Cedar St Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

1260 Padre Ln Pebble

Beach, CA 93953

122 18th St Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

1054 Egan Ave Pacific

Grove, CA 93950

511 Lighthouse Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

24433 San Marcos
Road Carmel, CA
93923

33 Los Helechos
Carmel, CA 93924

1038 Balboa Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1306 Buena Vista Ave

Pacific Grove, CA
93950

747 FILMORE ST

MONTEREY, CA 93940

219 Locust Street
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

008393009000

011561020000

010196023000

006022007000

012431035000

007041027000

001179035000

006186007000

001282036000

101291027000

015532044000

006328001000

008471002000

006152010000

006121004000

006271001000

009023008000

189311003000

006026019000

007567011000

001174031000

006311017000

The William and Cheryl
Swanson Revocable Trust UTD
dated September 28, 2000

Hovercraft LLC & BJC Seaside
LLC

Sasha Ostojic & Jessica Rose
Berg

Johnson Life LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

Travis Kinney

Johnny Miller

Dennis Clay Griffin & Natalie
Chappell Griffin

Gary Sprader

CHAO STEVE C & MARIE C TRS

HANEY OLIVERA TR
CANNIZZARO ANTHONY J &
MARGARET J TRS
WHISPERING PINES COTTAGES
LLC

EATON JOHN W TR

BENJAMIN EUGENE

Inspiring Spaces, LLC, a
Florida Limited Liability
Company

Ximena Waissbluth Et Al TR

Buena Vista Carmel LLC, a
Texas Limited Liability
Company

John A & Sheryl S Dodsworth
TRS

Kevin Patrick Kelly & Chris
Tina Kelly

Adam Sepagan & Khatri
Ashwina

CHIORAZZ| EDWARD

The Edward Bowers and Laura
Bowers Revocable Trust,
dated December 9, 2019
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP482
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=COE0016
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043337

WP043356

WP043370

HMP2023-
046

HMP2023-
047

REB2023-
0585

REB2023-
0587

WP042826-

1

WP043363

WP042922-

1

WP043376

WP042394-

2

WP043125-

1

WP043394

REB2023-
0595

REB2023-
0593

REB2023-
0592

REB2023-
0591

REB2023-
0590

REB2023-
0589

REB2023-
0588

REB2023-
0523

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/14/2023

8/14/2023

8/14/2023

8/14/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Approved

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

1221 Bristol Lane
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1265 Buena Vista
Avenue Pacific Grove,
CA 93950

1410 Del Monte
Center Monterey, CA
93940

Monterey County

25 Toyon Way Carmel,
CA 93924

90 Carlton Dr Del Rey
Oaks, CA 93940

199 Van Ess Way
Carmel, CA 93923

2850 Congress Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1218 Pico Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1308 Lincoln Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1176 Signal Hill RD
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1 Old Ranch Rd
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

1227 Shell Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

333 Carmel Valley
Road Carmel, CA
93924

1303 Lincoln Ave
Pacific Grove, 93950

844 Pine St Monterey,
CA 93940

312 Walnut St Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

3339 Ondulado Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

4115 Canada Ct
Carmel, CA 93923

2869 Lasauen Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

2075 Leidig Rd
Monterey, CA 93940

008532007000

007566009000

001761048000

000000000005

187391010000

012511027000

241311032000

007161013000

006392026000

007571022000

008261010000

416522004000

006016002000

187141009000

007573013000

001122009000

006336003000

008441002000

015522019000

007182003000

001771039000

The Timothy Hatch Living
Trust dated August 25, 2017

Christopher Gutierrez & Maria
R. Gutierrez

AAT DEL MONTE LLC

PG&E

JONES JEFFREY R & TRACY H
JONES TRS

CASEY LINDA A & SHAWN
The David A. George & Carol

C. George Revocable Trust
dated September 15, 2001

Donald Brink & Ann R. Brink
The O'Sullivan Family Trust
U/A/D September 13, 2005
The Mark and Lisa Lavin 2018
Revocable Trust dated
September 25, 2018

Samuel T. Reeves & Elizabeth
W. Reeves

CVR HSGE LLC

Kevin B. Smith & Kristen M.
Fletcher

GNEKOW RUDOLPH K & DAINE
L TRS

OSIO CRISTA & MAYHEW
SCOTT

REEVES THOMAS B & GAIL H
REEVES TRS

Maria Maglaya

BALDWIN TERRY TR

NAKAMURA GARY & RANKO
TRS

RUSSELL JAMES S & SANDEE K
TRS

Jordan Korengold


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043356
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043370
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2023-046
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2023-047
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0585
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0587
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042826-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043363
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042922-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043376
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042394-2
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043125-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043394
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0595
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0593
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0592
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0591
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0590
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0589
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0588
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0523

REB2023-
0599

REB2023-
0597

MP484

WP043383

WP13956-1

REB2023-
0598

WP043398

8/16/2023

8/16/2023

8/16/2023

8/16/2023

8/16/2023

8/16/2023

8/17/2023

Denied

Denied

Issued

Issued
Issued
Approved

Issued

Rebate

Rebate

Waiver

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Water Permit

2840 Forest Hill Blvd
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1673 San Lucas St
Units A & B Seaside,
CA 93955

NE Cnr of San Antonio
& Ocean Ave Carmel,
CA 93923

1220 Miles Ave Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

1129 Alta Mesa Rd RD
Monterey, CA 93940

1452 Padre Ln Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1073 Lorenzo Court
Seaside, CA 93955

007643019000

012165030000

010253009000

007574020000

001752069000

008461005000

012461013000

Brett Safford

Scott Green

Lucida Beach House LLC

Jane Vargas TR

David & Amy Stocker TRS

CABERNET KRT LLC

Matthew J. Beck & Stefanie K.
Durich Beck


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0599
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0597
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP484
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043383
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP13956-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0598
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043398

